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2/23/2017 MPA Nordic Ski Championships
5.5k Classic Start List
Quarry Road Trails Girls Classic
Bib Name Gender Class (}S::Sp School ,?,:i:;
151 Jandreau, Isabelle F C 1 Madawaska Middle/High School 14:30:15
152 Jackson, Anna F A 1 Mt. Ararat High School 14:30:30
153 Wilbraham, Jennifer F A 1 Morse High School 14:30:45
154 Skillings, Olivia F C 1 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 14:31:00
155 Crosby, Taylor F A 1 Leavitt Area High School 14:31:15
156 Martin, Kaiya F C 1 Dirigo High School 14:31:30
157 Kihn, Naomi F C 1 Maine School of Science and Math 14:31:45
158 Coughlin, Erin F A 1 Brunswick High School 14:32:00
159 Bangs, Madison F A 1 g:lff rd Hills Comprehensive High 14:32:15
160 Chamberlin, Summer F C 1 Boothbay Region High School 14:32:30
161 Grzyb, Emily F A 1 Fryeburg Academy 14:32:45
162 Opie , Marta F C 1 Telstar Regional Middle/High School 14:33:00
163  Chidsey, Ellie F C 1 Waynflete School 14:33:15
164 Perry, Isabella F A 1 Greely High School 14:33:30
165 Finnerty, Tyme F A 1 Edward Little High School 14:33:45
166 Sulka-Hewes, Violet F A 1 Deering High School 14:34:00
167 Packard, Sarah F A 1 Windham High School 14:34:15
168 Andrews, Grace F A 1 Mt. Blue High School 14:34:30
169 Gallandt, Liza F C 1 Orono High School 14:34:45
170 Nelson, Kassandra F C 1 Ashland District School 14:35:00
171 Farrell, Gabrielle F A 1 Falmouth High School 14:35:15
172 Tanguay, Dolcie F C 1 Fort Kent Community High School 14:35:30
173 Bowen, Emily F A 1 Camden Hills Regional High School 14:35:45
174 Halsey, Jessica F C 1 Fort Fairfield Middle/High School 14:36:00
175 Hall, Mackenzie F C 2 Ashland District School 14:36:15
176 Norkin, Irina F A 2 Fryeburg Academy 14:36:30
177 Rice, Jenna F A 2 Greely High School 14:36:45
178 Ahearne, Louise F C 2 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 14:37:00
179 True, Koley F C 2 Telstar Regional Middle/High School 14:37:15
180 Nelson, Hannah F C 2 Maine School of Science and Math 14:37:30
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Ryan, Alexandra
Clark, Kiana
Paolillo, Olivia
Thomas, Elizabeth
Halsey, Amanda
Baranowski, Juliana
Main, Kirsten
Ramsey, Julia

Ruck, Leah
Blanchette, Kasie

Swift, Olivia

Sandberg, Clara
Callahan, Grace
Hebert, Paige
Stewart , Beatrix
Wrona, Grace
Whiteman, Nicole
Meehan, Liliana

Johnson-QOuillette,
Sadie

Hanscom, Emily
Babcock, Hannah
Charles, Meghan
Cyr, Gabriella
Libby, Fiona
Stadig, Ariana
Carty, Emily
Zwecker, Samantha
Gallandt, Becca
Grady, Dixie
Balano-Stott, Caroline
Hayward, Lucy
Sullivan, Riley
Martin, Olivia
Stauffer, Hannah
Thibodeau, Emily
Smith-Erb, Hannah
Dowling, Kaitlyn
Varney, Ewa
Norsworthy, Kaley
Morin, Donna
Seabold, Chelsea
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School

Leavitt Area High School
Windham High School

Boothbay Region High School
Portland High School

Fort Fairfield Middle/High School
Falmouth High School

Edward Little High School

Mt. Blue High School

Orono High School

Madawaska Middle/High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High
Schl

Waynflete School

Deering High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Monmouth Academy

Camden Hills Regional High School
Dirigo High School

Dirigo High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High
Schl

Telstar Regional Middle/High School
Waynflete School

Mt. Blue High School

Madawaska Middle/High School
Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Ashland District School

Fryeburg Academy

Maine School of Science and Math
Orono High School

Fort Fairfield Middle/High School
Monmouth Academy

Camden Hills Regional High School
Boothbay Region High School
Fort Kent Community High School
Edward Little High School

Leavitt Area High School

Greely High School

Falmouth High School

Deering High School

Fort Fairfield Middle/High School
Madawaska Middle/High School
Mt. Blue High School

Start
Time
14:37:45
14:38:00
14:38:15
14:38:30
14:38:45
14:39:00
14:39:15
14:39:30
14:39:45
14:40:00

14:40:15

14:40:30
14:40:45
14:41:00
14:41:15
14:41:30
14:41:45
14:42:00

14:42:15

14:42:30
14:42:45
14:43:00
14:43:15
14:43:30
14:43:45
14:44:00
14:44:15
14:44:30
14:44:45
14:45:00
14:45:15
14:45:30
14:45:45
14:46:00
14:46:15
14:46:30
14:46:45
14:47:00
14:47:15
14:47:30
14:47:45
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Farnsworth, Leinani
Spizzuoco, Sarah
Bass, Krista
Goodwin, Hali
Sullivan, Rothery
Mcbride, Grace
Walker, Abby
Tabb, Emily
Stewart , Lilianna
Benson, Tamra
Maguire, Zoe
Keliher, Caitlin
Eno, Olivia

Cantlin, Meghan
Gosnell, Mae

Freiburger, Greta
Dowd, Erin
Haag, Ava
Carson, Brice
Huish, Zoe

Bass, Karoline
Martin, Isabella

Lisowski, Sydney

Parker , Danielle
Aponte-Clark, Morgan
Taylor, Faye
Hutchinson, Ashley
Martin, Kayla
Petrin, Ava
Kenney, Elise
Lozier, Isabelle
Dailey, Rebecca
Tumavicus, Grace
Nolan, Hannah
Haims, Wilson
Huish, Gretchen
Moore, Sophie
Lynch, Megan
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School

Deering High School

Camden Hills Regional High School
Orono High School

Boothbay Region High School
Maine School of Science and Math
Edward Little High School
Ashland District School

Waynflete School

Monmouth Academy

Leavitt Area High School
Fryeburg Academy

Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Fort Kent Community High School
Falmouth High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High
Schl

Dirigo High School

Camden Hills Regional High School
Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Fort Kent Community High School
Mt. Blue High School

Orono High School

Maine School of Science and Math

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High
Schl

Monmouth Academy

Deering High School

Fryeburg Academy

Dirigo High School

Madawaska Middle/High School
Leavitt Area High School

Orono High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Dirigo High School

Deering High School

Camden Hills Regional High School
Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Mt. Blue High School

Maine School of Science and Math
Leavitt Area High School

Start
Time
14:48:00
14:48:15
14:48:30
14:48:45
14:49:00
14:49:15
14:49:30
14:49:45
14:50:00
14:50:15
14:50:30
14:50:45
14:51:00
14:51:15
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14:52:30
14:52:45
14:53:00
14:53:15

14:53:30

14:53:45
14:54:00
14:54:15
14:54:30
14:54:45
14:55:00
14:55:15
14:55:30
14:55:45
14:56:00
14:56:15
14:56:30
14:56:45
14:57:00
14:57:15



